Known Horses for Sunday, 15 December 2019 at 7:53 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Ellerdlie - Sunday, 15 December 2019

12:20 PM - Ezgo/Platinum Rentals Mdn (1400m)

06 Always Sacred

1:0

10

May '16

56.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP
Score
10.0 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.0 Pike

Jockey

Colgan

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 15 December 2019

1:45PM - BRIDGESTONE NOOSAVILLE Class 4 Handicap (1600m)

01 Bryneich 3/2: 28 3 7 Oct '18 3.0L 54.0 575 60.0 104 20.4
02 Toga Picta 3/1: 29 5 1 Apr'17 59.0 58.0 -0.8 52
2:20 PM - NOOSA HEADS SURF CLUB Class 4 Handicap (2200m)
02 MissSara 4/2: 28 4 2 Feb'19 0.1L 545 555 570 28 10 8.8
4:50 PM - EFEX NOOSA CUP MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP QUALIFIER OPEN Handicap (1200m)
06 Bring It Home Pop 6/3: 20 1 2 Nov '17 0.5L 58.0 565 55.0 -3.0 0.0
08 | Dream of Green 2/1: 20 2 1 Sep '19 58.5 54.0 -35 3 -05
01 Mishani Honcho 15/5: 26 6 1 Apr'18 54.0 59.0 3.9 10.9
02 Bel Burgess 4/2: 39 10 13 Oct'18  10.3L 59.0 56.0 57.0 6.4 29.4
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BLP

17

Value

Emerg
Factor

134
4.2

6.8

-2.0
-15

16.4

Trainer

Anderson
Button

Ross

Hansen
Kendrick
Purdy
Baker

Jockey

Thompson
Tarrant

Wishart

Tarrant
Thornton
Plumb
Plessis

Age

6G
5G

am

5G
4G
7G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Hawkesbury - Sunday, 15 December 2019

2:00 PM - ADENBROOK HOMES CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1400m)
02 Silent General 2/1: 20 1 8 Dec'17 4.7L 55.0 540 610
04 Gitan 6/3: 34 2 9 Oct '18 6.2L 58.5 575 605
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Fred
Factor

8.6
7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.6
18.0

BLP

16
15

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.6 Smith
9.0 Dubois

Jockey Age
Latham 5G
Overmeire 6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Bordertown - Sunday, 15 December 2019
3:05PM - Woolshed I nn Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 9 Southern Speed Series) (2000m)
01 Just Rolling 2/1:11 3 2 Aug ‘18 13L 57.0 580 59.0 36
4:10 PM - Wickham Flower Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 11 Alcopop Series) (1550m)
05 DiamondsAre 2/1:33 12 1 Feb'18 56.5 58.0 12
4:45 PM - Doan Phar macies Bordertown Cup (Heat 2 Limestone Coast Cups Series) (2000m)
06 SeeTheMaster 2/1: 28 1 3 Mar '19 0.6L 59.0 570 56.0 -33
09 Daktari 8/4: 28 7 1 Oct '18 60.0 54.0 -4.7
08 Mabel Josephine 2/1: 15 9 7 Oct '19 23L 56.5 585 54.0 1.9
5:20 PM - Thirsty Camel Benchmark 56 Handicap (1300m)
02 Dr Dapper 2/1: 43 7 9 May '15 8.7L 58.0 60.5 59.0 114
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.6

14.2

0.7
33
17.9

274

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.6

132

-2.3
23
109

184

Trainer

Jaensch

Young

Y oung
Lenehan
Evans

Binnie

Jockey

Neindorf

Hurdle

Hurdle
Logan
Potter

Chau

Age

4G

6G

6G
9G
aMm

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canberra - Sunday, 15 December 2019

3:20PM - TAB FEDERAL HANDICAP (2000m)
01 Great Glen 2/1: 40 4 1 Apr'17 66.0
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Wt
Now

63.5

Fred
Factor

-1.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
31 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.1 Smart

Jockey

McLucas

Age

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 15 December 2019

3:45PM - Lukfook Wedding Collection-C5 (1400m)

04 Super Fun

6:50 PM - The Lukfook Jewellery Cup (C2) (1400m)

06 Taking Aim
10 Sunset Watch

7:25PM - Lukfook Pt Collection Hep (C3) (1200m)

01 LoneEagle

4/2: 25 3 10
12/4: 27 8 12
10/4: 9 13 11

2/1: 15

3

6

Jun '16

May '17
Mar '19

Jul '17

5.8L

9.5L
7.0L

4.0L

Carried
Wt

59.0

57.0
56.0

60.5

Win

59.0

60.5
545

56.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

52.0
515

60.5

Fred
Factor

6.2

83
23

0.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.2

28.3
26.3

95

BLP

16

20
13

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.2

16.3
15.3

35

Trainer

Yip

Moore
Yip

Yiu

Jockey

Mo

Hewitson
Chadwick

Moreira

Age

6G

5G
4G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Sunday, 15 December 2019

4:30 PM - Drake International BM 70 Handicap (2200m)

06 Skyway Star 3/1: 14 7 2 May'19  0.1L

02 | Feel Good 4/2: 77 10 2 Dec'18 1.2L
5:00 PM - The Big Screen Company BM 70 Handicap (1300m)

08 Honeywine 5/1: 29 2 4 Sep '16 32L

12 Despacito 2/1: 17 8 10 Oct '19 5.0L

04 VegasBoulevard 2/1:33 9 4 Apr'19 1.7L

60.5
63.0

59.0
59.5
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Win

615
59.0

56.0
57.0

Wt
Now

57.5
60.0

59.0
57.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

-15
-4.2

0.9
12

Months
Idle

12

N

Form
Score

75
7.8

6.9
19.2
194

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

55
5.8

29
9.2
15.4

Trainer

Wilde
Goble

Edwards
McEvoy
Hoysted

Jockey

Rawiller
Parish

Hill

Currie
Rawiller

Age

am
11G

6G
am
7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Bunbury - Sunday, 15 December 2019

6:30 PM - WHALE WATCH WESTERN AUSTRALIA HANDICAP (2200m)

04 Mackenzie Brooke

5/1: 9

1

8

Mar '19

5.8L 585

7:10 PM - BUNBURY PLUMBING SERVICESHANDICAP (1675m)

06 Humanity

3/1: 32

3

12

Nov '16

159L 555
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Win
Wt

58.0

56.5

Wt
Now

56.5

54.0

Fred
Factor

3.9

155

Months
Idle

Form
Score

129

30.5

BLP

11

27

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.9 Durrant

18.5 Wright

Jockey

Azzopardi

Staples

Age

aM

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scottsville - Monday, 16 December 2019

12:00 AM - Natal CarbineersMr 96 Handicap (1312m)
08 Drunken Sailor 15/4: 9 8 3 Apr ‘12 22L 610 580 126.0 50.4 614 53 58.4 Govender Jacobson 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kempsey - Monday, 16 December 2019

Last Carried Win

Wt

3:35PM - THANK YOU RURAL FIRE BRIGADE MAIDEN PLATE (1450m)

05 Perkins 2/2:5 1 9 Dec'13 10.6L 55.0
4:10PM - BRUNOSPIZZA & CAFE CLASS1HANDICAP (1450m)

01 Full Of Spirit 10/3: 10 8 9 May'14  44L 58.0
4:45PM - AKUBRA HATS OPEN HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Dantga 2/1: 36 5 7 Aug '15 46L 575

12 Capannello 4/3: 35 9 7 Jan '17 89L 59.0

55.0

575

57.0
61.0
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Wt
Now

575

58.0

575
54.0

Fred
Factor

126

4.0

4.2
6.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

22,6

21.0

16.2
225

BLP

21

13

11
13

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.6 Ratcliff

12.0 Godbolt

9.2 Want
155 Jones

Jockey

Payne

McLellan

Bennett
Kehoe

Age

3G

3G

9G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bathurst - Monday, 16 December 2019

3:55PM - BATHURST TOYOTA (1400m)
03 Mr Epic 11/6: 50 5 1 Apr'is 595
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Wt
Now

57.0

Fred
Factor

-1.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
41 0

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.1 Hyde

Jockey

Banks

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 17 December 2019

3:40 AM - Betway Selling Stakes (3640m)
03 Demophon 5/3: 29 6 7 Dec'12 7.0L 58.0 62.0 131.0 66.8 798 73 72.8 Flook Silva 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gunnedah - Tuesday, 17 December 2019

3:40PM - ULTRA FLEET BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

15 Cdtic Tiger 4/2: 4 8 Sep '15 4.7L 54.0 59.0
4:15PM - HOPE FUEL OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Goldstream 5/3: 14 10 13 May'19 11.1L 60.0 58.5
5:30 PM - MPC EARTHMOVING BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Incomparable 2/1:11 11 4 Feb'18 22L 610 60.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

-33.3

10.7

1.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-21.3

337

16.0

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

-29.3

20.7

12.0

Trainer Jockey Age

Jackson

Morgan  Bullock 5G

Roberts  Buckley  5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Rockhampton - Tuesday, 17 December 2019
4:35PM - LI HOOKER ROCKHAMPTON Class 4 Handicap (1100m)
08 TimeOut 4/2: 33 9 2 Jun'17 0.1L 585 575 545 -3.8 7.2 -1 5.2 Gardiner Day
5:10 PM - GRACEMERE VETERINARY CLINIC MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP QUALIFIER OPEN Handicap (1100m)
09 RagazzoDel Corsa  1/1: 66 4 3 Nov '15 31L 540 59.0 54.0 7.0 14.0 9 11.0 Pointon  Wiseman
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Age

6G

G
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